MATRICOLA

1/559911

2/562314

31554742

4/560533

5554062

61556420

7560321

8(562247

9|554668
10(553474
11/554298
12{557039
13/563866
14{554220
15554722
16(557714
17/555079
18|554861
19/555734
20556985
21/553748
22553830
23/553894
24556605
25/553778
26556248
27558427
28555093
29/554093
301554812
31555297
32/553685
33/555071
34/555099
35/553759
36/554124
37/553307
38/555169
39554515
40554976
41|555096
42555670
43555879
44554168

“SCHEDA DELLE ATTIVITA’ DI TUTORATO”
INGEGNERIA ELETTRONICA ed INFORMATICA

ANNO ACADEMICO 2023-24

DOCENTE

COGNOME NOME
AMATO ROBERTO
AMATO ROBERTO
AMATO ROBERTO
AMATO ROBERTO
AMATO ROBERTO
AMATO ROBERTO
ARENA ANTONELLA
ARENA ANTONELLA
ARENA ANTONELLA
ARENA ANTONELLA
ARENA ANTONELLA
ARENA ANTONELLA
ARENA ANTONELLA
BORZ!I' GIUSEPPE
BORZ!' GIUSEPPE
BORZI' GIUSEPPE
BORZ!' GIUSEPPE
BORZI' GIUSEPPE
BORZi GIUSEPPE
BRUNEO DARIO
BRUNEO DARIO
BRUNEO DARIO
BRUNEO DARIO
BRUNEO DARIO
BRUNEO DARIO
BRUNEO DARIO
BRUNEO DARIO
CAMPOBELLO GIUSEPPE
CAMPOBELLO GIUSEPPE
CAMPOBELLO GIUSEPPE
CAMPOBELLO GIUSEPPE
CAMPOBELLO GIUSEPPE
CIOFI CARMINE
CIOFI CARMINE
CIOFI CARMINE
CIOFI CARMINE
CIOFI CARMINE
CIOFI CARMINE
D'AGUI' GIUSEPPINA
D'AGUI' GIUSEPPINA
D'AGUI' GIUSEPPINA
D'AGUI' GIUSEPPINA
DE CARO SALVATORE
DE CARO SALVATORE



“SCHEDA DELLE ATTIVITA’ DI TUTORATO”

45553925 DE CARO SALVATORE ORMATICA
46545391 DE CARO SALVATORE
47/557233 DE FILIPPIS VINCENZO 24
48553433 DE FILIPPIS VINCENZO
49554342 DE FILIPPIS VINCENZO
50/555876 DE FILIPPIS VINCENZO
51554688 DE FILIPPIS VINCENZO
52/557211 DI BELLA BEATRICE
53557244 DI BELLA BEATRICE
54/554465 DI BELLA BEATRICE
55554714 DI BELLA BEATRICE
56/557010 DI BELLA BEATRICE
57554965 DONATO NICOLA
58/557273 GALLETTA ANTONINO
59/556015 GIUSI GINO
60/556276 GIUSI GINO
61/556703 GIUSI GINO
62/553701 GIUSI GINO
63554758 LONGO FRANCESCO
64/554865 LONGO FRANCESCO
65 555102 LONGO FRANCESCO
66/555283 LONGO FRANCESCO
67/553951 NERI GIOVANNI
68/554731 NERI GIOVANNI
69554299 NERI GIOVANNI
70/554476 NERI GIOVANNI
71561388 NERI GIOVANNI
72/557091 PULIAFITO ANTONIO
73/553565 PULIAFITO ANTONIO
74/553716 PULIAFITO ANTONIO
75555425 PULIAFITO ANTONIO
76/553756 SCANDURRA GRAZIELLA
77555403 SCANDURRA GRAZIELLA
78/555222 SCANDURRA GRAZIELLA

79 555644 SCANDURRA GRAZIELLA
80/555629 SCANDURRA GRAZIELLA
81/554075 SCARPA MARCO
82/553856 SCARPA MARCO
83554384 SCARPA MARCO
84/555148 SCARPA MARCO
85/555199 SCARPA MARCO
86/555889 SERRANO SALVATORE
87/556236 SERRANO SALVATORE
88/556718 SERRANO SALVATORE
89/555247 VILLARI MASSIMO
90/557010 VILLARI MASSIMO
91/554233 XIBILIA M. GABRIELLA
92/553931 XIBILIA M. GABRIELLA
93/553952 XIBILIA M. GABRIELLA



94 555444
95 555147
96 562920
97 555619
98 562404

LONGO
GIUSI
SCARPA
GALLETTA
DI BELLA

“SCHEDA DELLE ATTIVITA’ DI TUTORATO”
INGEGNERIA ELETTRONICA ed INFORMATICA

ANNO ACADEMICO 202324

FRANCESCO
GINO
MARCO
ANTONINO
BEATRICE



